HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Barrow on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed House Bill No. 212 by Representative Brossett

- 1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>
- 2 On page 2, line 18, following "hazard" and before "might" change "which" to "that"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 19, following "occupants" and before "creating" insert ","
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 3, line 16, following "degree-granting" and before "offering" change "institutions"
- 7 to "institution"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 3, line 18, following "means" and before "private" change "all" to "any"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 3, line 18, following "secondary" change "schools" to "school"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 3, line 19, following "that" and before "a" change "meet" to "meets"
- 14 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 3, line 20, following "and" and before "a" change "operate" to "operates"
- 16 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 8</u>
- On page 3, line 21, following "and" and before "approved" change "are" to "is"
- 18 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- On page 3, line 23, following "exclude" and before "home" change "all" to "any"
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 21 On page 3, line 23, following "study" change "programs" to "program"